125 m Expedition Cruise for One Ocean Expeditions

General:

Main Particulars:

Capacity:

Speed:

Machinery and
Equipment:

Miscellaneous:
Scope of Work:

Ref. No.:

The 125 m long expedition cruise is designed and constructed to be a modern passenger
vessel. It is especially suited to operate in the heavy winds, the heavy seas and the
narrow entrances and ports. The vessel is intended to be for world-wide operation and
designed as a two-compartment vessel. The vessel features comfortable cabins of high
standard for 182 passengers on four passenger decks.

Length o0.a., approx.
Length between p.p
Breadth, moulded
Draught, scantling
Draught, design
Deadweight

Passengers
Crew

Service speed

Main engine

Shaft generators
Emergency generator
Bowthruster
Classification

Tender Design

KEH 16020

125.50 m
113.80 m
20.50 m
5.20m
5.00 m
1,896 t

182 pers
70 pers

15.00 kn

2 x 2,800 kW
2x 1,300 kWe
1 x 350 kWe
1x 750 kW

"WA1, Passenger Vessel, Ice Class PC7,
HELIDK(SRF), COMF+, GP, ACCU
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